000 - KKRFV 4D

Rank

KK Run for Vegas Powell Butte, OR Barrels and Poles

Time

1D 15.639-16.138

KKRFV 4D

1D-1st

1D-2nd

1D-3rd

1D-4th

1D-5th

1D-6th

1D-7th

1D-8th

1D-9th

15.639

15.676

15.812

15.936

16.024

16.026

16.034

16.086

16.101

2D 16.139-16.638

KKRFV 4D

2D-1st

2D-2nd

2D-3rd

2D-4th

2D-5th

2D-6th

2D-7th

2D-8th

2D-9th

2D-10th

16.205

16.230

16.243

16.273

16.280

16.341

16.346

16.363

16.373

16.442

Draw

Draw 49

Draw 2

Draw 46

Draw 3

Draw 48

Draw 1

Draw 43

Draw 30

Draw 7

Draw 31

Draw 22

Draw 32

Draw 40

Draw 4

Draw 34

Draw 35

Draw 29

Draw 47

Draw 25

June 2T - 22, 2024

Rider

Addison Harris

Summer Schaffran

Kaylee Eiter

Francie Heffernan

Hayden Hansen

Hayden Johnson

Lilly Leturno

Miah Krieger

Stella Aleman

Cate Sauer

Lilly Davis
Annika Dunn
Brynna Skeeters
Teagan Brewer
Lauren Guinn
Ellie Maurice
Kaitlyn Newsom
Baylee Paulson

Hayden Johnson

Horse

Sucha Smooth Judge -

Br Big Red Dog -

Casadys Cadbury Fame -

Juan Smooth Catr

One San Tuler

Thr Our First Effortr

Tk Takin Your Mate r

Ba Bandit -

Skippinr

Letta Brother Do It -
Fancydat Bling Honor -
Vegas Bomb -
Cowboy's Sassy Fanny r
Storm Chasin Judge r
Fling N Fabulous -
Peacocks Good Chex r
Roughy r

Shorty Shines After 6

Frenchmans Royal Dash -

Money

$670.00

$502.00

$335.00

$167.00

$502.00

$377.00

$251.00

$126.00

Pts



Rank

2D-11th

2D-12th

2D-13th

2D-14th

2D-15th

2D-16th

Time

16.451

16.453

16.499

16.511

16.545

16.549

3D 16.639-17.138

KKRFV 4D

3D-1st

3D-2nd

3D-3rd

3D-4th

3D-5th

3D-6th

3D-7th

3D-8th

3D-9th

16.663

16.667

16.673

16.679

16.687

16.793

16.818

17.056

17.107

4D 17139 to end

KKRFV 4D

4D-1st

4D-2nd

4D-3rd

4D-4th

4D-5th

4D-6th

4D-7th

17.144

17.203

17.810

17.887

17.948

18.051

18.243

Draw

Draw 41

Draw 21

Draw 6

Draw 20

Draw 50

Draw 8

Draw 39

Draw 42

Draw 52

Draw 9

Draw 13

Draw 26

Draw 16

Draw 28

Draw 19

Draw 51

Draw 24

Draw 18

Draw 11

Draw 33

Draw 45

Draw 36

Rider

Addison Woodland
Peyton Bartneck
Hayden Hansen
Hadley Setniker
Hayden Johnson

Brynna Skeeters

Irelyn Harrin

Laina Singhose

Charlotte Porath

Kaylee Eiter

Jaylee Schlaich

Brooklyn Wikeepa

Charlotte Porath

Kaya Walsh

Katey Short

Francie Heffernan
Francie Heffernan
Adley Rodriguez
Bailey C Brown
Emma Soderstrom
Stella Aleman

Myla Hood

Horse

Streak Of Apollo -
Gooser

Raise The Bar Badger
Herks Smokin Aces r
Panzaretta Guy r

Jf Busy Being Famous r

FIf Perky Pocket -
Firewater Ta Snow r

Miss Strike Me Sixy r
Step A Sail Flynnr

Heyu Misty Siss r
Froghollow Darknight -
Kellis Little Starr

Ms Runaway Frenchmanr

Hes A Legend By Fame r

San Tule Wood -

My Royal Troubador -
Ruler

Just Dusty Biankus r
Woodrow Wilson r
Tommy r

Ice Cold Divar

Money

$335.00

$251.00

$167.00

$84.00

$168.00

$126.00

$84.00

$42.00

Pts



Rank Time
4D-8th 24.991
10 No Times

15.980 No Time

16.145 No Time

16.381 No Time

16.803 No Time

17.077 No Time

17.102 No Time

17.219 No Time

18.747 No Time

No-Time

No-Time

Draw

Draw 27

Draw 37

Draw 12

Draw 15

Draw 23

Draw 5

Draw 17

Draw 14

Draw 44

Draw 10

Draw 38

Rider

Tru Blue Most

Kandice Eiter
Maisie Heffernan
Savana Winstead
Ella Wax

Ramsey Davis
Lucy Bartneck
Harper Setniker
Summer Schaffran
Ava Both

Katelynn Meissner

Horse

Firewater Requests r

Shes Packin Dynamite r
Hp Chip Chip Chippie -
Just Plain Frenchy -
Dat Falcon Flys -
Gambleonafrostflight r
Gracer

Bully With A Stickr

Br Flingin My Sass r
Kan Streak To Fame

Watch Joe's Mercedes r
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