KK Run for Vegas Powell Butte, OR Barrels and Poles *June 21 - 22, 2024*

Run 52 of 52

Rank	Time	Draw	Rider	Horse	Money	Pts	
1D 15.639-16.138 KKRFV 4D							
1D-1st	15.639	Draw 49	Addison Harris	Sucha Smooth Judge r	\$670.00		
1D-2nd	15.676	Draw 2	Summer Schaffran	Br Big Red Dog ^r	\$502.00		
1D-3rd	15.812	Draw 46	Kaylee Eiter	Casadys Cadbury Fame r	\$335.00		
1D-4th	15.936	Draw 3	Francie Heffernan	Juan Smooth Cat r	\$167.00		
1D-5th	16.024	Draw 48	Hayden Hansen	One San Tule r			
1D-6th	16.026	Draw 1	Hayden Johnson	Thr Our First Effort			
1D-7th	16.034	Draw 43	Lilly Leturno	Tk Takin Your Mate r			
1D-8th	16.086	Draw 30	Miah Krieger	Ba Bandit r			
1D-9th	16.101	Draw 7	Stella Aleman	Skippin ^r			
2D 16.139-16.638 KKRFV 4D							
2D-1st	16.205	Draw 31	Cate Sauer	Letta Brother Do It r	\$502.00		
2D-2nd	16.230	Draw 22	Lilly Davis	Fancydat Bling Honor r	\$377.00		
2D-3rd	16.243	Draw 32	Annika Dunn	Vegas Bomb r	\$251.00		
2D-4th	16.273	Draw 40	Brynna Skeeters	Cowboy's Sassy Fanny r	\$126.00		
2D-5th	16.280	Draw 4	Teagan Brewer	Storm Chasin Judge r			
2D-6th	16.341	Draw 34	Lauren Guinn	Fling N Fabulous r			
2D-7th	16.346	Draw 35	Ellie Maurice	Peacocks Good Chex r			
2D-8th	16.363	Draw 29	Kaitlyn Newsom	Roughy r			
2D-9th	46.272	D 47	D. L. D. L.				
20-9(11	16.373	Draw 47	Baylee Paulson	Shorty Shines After 6 r			

Rank	Time	Draw	Rider	Horse	Money	Pts
2D-11th	16.451	Draw 41	Addison Woodland	Streak Of Apollo r		
2D-12th	16.453	Draw 21	Peyton Bartneck	Goose r		
2D-13th	16.499	Draw 6	Hayden Hansen	Raise The Bar Badge r		
2D-14th	16.511	Draw 20	Hadley Setniker	Herks Smokin Aces r		
2D-15th	16.545	Draw 50	Hayden Johnson	Panzaretta Guy r		
2D-16th	16.549	Draw 8	Brynna Skeeters	Jf Busy Being Famous ^r		
3D 16.639-17. KKRFV 4D	138					
3D-1st	16.663	Draw 39	Irelyn Harrin	Flf Perky Pocket r	\$335.00	
3D-2nd	16.667	Draw 42	Laina Singhose	Firewater Ta Snow r	\$251.00	
3D-3rd	16.673	Draw 52	Charlotte Porath	Miss Strike Me Sixy r	\$167.00	
3D-4th	16.679	Draw 9	Kaylee Eiter	Step A Sail Flynn r	\$84.00	
3D-5th	16.687	Draw 13	Jaylee Schlaich	Heyu Misty Siss r		
3D-6th	16.793	Draw 26	Brooklyn Wikeepa	Froghollow Darknight r		
3D-7th	16.818	Draw 16	Charlotte Porath	Kellis Little Star		
3D-8th	17.056	Draw 28	Kaya Walsh	Ms Runaway Frenchman r		
3D-9th	17.107	Draw 19	Katey Short	Hes A Legend By Fame r		
4D 17.139 to 6 KKRFV 4D	end					
4D-1st	17.144	Draw 51	Francie Heffernan	San Tule Wood r	\$168.00	
4D-2nd	17.203	Draw 24	Francie Heffernan	My Royal Troubador r	\$126.00	
4D-3rd	17.810	Draw 18	Adley Rodriguez	Rule r	\$84.00	
4D-4th	17.887	Draw 11	Bailey C Brown	Just Dusty Biankus r	\$42.00	
4D-5th	17.948	Draw 33	Emma Soderstrom	Woodrow Wilson r		
4D-6th	18.051	Draw 45	Stella Aleman	Tommy ^r		
4D-7th	18.243	Draw 36	Myla Hood	Ice Cold Diva r		

4D-8th	24.991	Draw 27	Tru Blue Most	Firewater Requests r
10 No T	ïmes			
	15.980 No Time	Draw 37	Kandice Eiter	Shes Packin Dynamite r
	16.145 No Time	Draw 12	Maisie Heffernan	Hp Chip Chippie r
	16.381 No Time	Draw 15	Savana Winstead	Just Plain Frenchy r
	16.803 No Time	Draw 23	Ella Wax	Dat Falcon Flys r
	17.077 No Time	Draw 5	Ramsey Davis	Gambleonafrostflight ^r
	17.102 No Time	Draw 17	Lucy Bartneck	Grace r
	17.219 No Time	Draw 14	Harper Setniker	Bully With A Stick r
	18.747 No Time	Draw 44	Summer Schaffran	Br Flingin My Sass r
	No-Time	Draw 10	Ava Both	Kan Streak To Fame r
	No-Time	Draw 38	Katelynn Meissner	Watch Joe's Mercedes r

Horse

Money

Pts

Rank

Time

Draw

Rider

^{© 2024,} SaddleBook, Inc. All rights reserved. Please read our<u>privacy statement</u> and understand the benefits of our<u>terms of use</u>.